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1.	 True or false?1.	 True or false?

On we go with English!  |  Arbeitsblatt 5

 What do we use water for?

2.	 Can you write 6 sentences?2.	 Can you write 6 sentences?

When you cook noodles,	
you need water.

When you play a board game,	
you need water.

When you water the flowers,	
you need water.

When you flush the toilet,	
you need water.

1) I need water to

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

... shower.

... wash clothes. ... have a bath. ... flush the toilet.

... water the flowers. ... brush my teeth. ... wash my hands.

... do the dishes. ... drink. ... cook noodles.

Can you think 
of any other 
sentences?

When you watch TV,	
you need water.

When you read a book,	
you need water.

When you have a shower,	
you need water.

When you go swimming,	
you need water.

Draw a water drop next to the correct sentences.

Start with: I need water to ...


	What do we use water for? 

